Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
124    125
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
126    127
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
IP66 IK09 850°
Quadro 300 / 400 / 630
Square Trimless
Quadro 300 / 400 / 630
Square Trim
Quadro
  290   390   620
  305   405   635
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R D 3 5 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 1
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
Quadro 300
Square
RD35 BM11 90 30 3000K 30W 2650 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 11 White
RD60 40 4000K 2850 lm DA Dali Dim
Quadro 400
Square
RD33 45W 3800 lm DP Phase Dim
RD58 4000 lm DC CASAMBI
Quadro 630
Square
RD31 80W 6800 lm D1 0-10V Dim
RD56 7100 lm
 3
00
 3
00
 4
00
 4
00
 6
30
 6
30
11
6
11
6
11
6
11
6
11
6
11
6
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
R D 3 6 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 1
Circo / Quadro 630 Round & Square
Circo / Quadro 400 Round & Square

Working Catalogue - Surface www.formalighting.com
206    207
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1283 Circo BM11 Samsung SMD 90 30 3000K 80W 7072 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 11 White
1273 Quadro 40 4000K 7600 lm DA Dali Dim
DP Phase Dim
DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1286 Circo BM11 Samsung SMD 90 30 3000K 45W 3978 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 11 White
1276 Quadro 40 4000K 4275 lm DA Dali Dim
DP Phase Dim
DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1289 Circo BM11 Samsung SMD 90 30 3000K 30W 2652 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 11 White
1280 Quadro 40 4000K 2850 lm DA Dali Dim
DP Phase Dim
DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Circo & Quadro 600 Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Circo & Quadro 400
Circo & Quadro 300
1 2 8 9 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 1
Circo & Quadro Surface Family configuration optionsIP66 IK09 850°
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             1 2 8 0 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 1
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal